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Wi-Tek presentation report of FTTx PoE Switch
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/ Basic Concept of Wi-Tek FTTx PoE

Wi-Tek FTTx PoE Switch has intelligent Power management feature solving a major problem of
powering the device for ISPs. This kind PoE switch can be powered using Remote Power from
customer end using specially designed Wi-Tek POE WIFI router or any standard PoE Injector (24V
DC, 0.75 AMP). This eliminates the need to arrange for power at building top and no UPS is

needed / no money to be paid to society/power providing customer. This saves lot of MONEY for
ISPs and improves service delivery with uninterrupted service to the customer.

Wi-Tek FTTx PoE Key Feature
» Solve Power Supply Issue for ISP outdoor or top of building
» Build cheap P2P FTTB Fiber network(WIFI to end user)

» Work with EPON/GPON ONU to do cheap FTTB solution
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/ Functional theory of Wi-Tek FTTx PoE

Corridor . . - }
FOTTTECT :No need Power supply for Network devices GPON ONU »
&Outdoor, il : =

POE  Link/Act

IP camera

[ Data R Power]

[ Data B Power] [ Data R Power]

................................

CEE +

Network Users 1 Network Users 2 Network Users 3 Network Users 4 e b o Lol e R R e L D

HOME :borrow user's electric to supply your ISP network
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/ Functional theory of Wi-Tek FTTx PoE

1. As above diagram show Wi-Tek FTTx PoE Switch has some PoE INPUT ports, and 1-2 PoE
OUTPUT, and sometime has 1*DC output 9-12v and 2SFP fiber port for Backhaul

2. PoE INPUT ports usually can accept 24 or 48v PoE energy from PoE Router or PoE Injector at
end user home(that mean you borrow end user home electricity to feed your ISP system)

3. PoE OUTPUT port usually can power up your ISP system device like GPON ONU, Wireless
AP/CPE, CCTV Camera

4. The fantastic thing is that even only one PoE INPUT get 24V power from end user, it will
power up FTTx PoE switch itself, and continue to power up your ONU/Wireless AP via PoE
OUTPUT port;(that mean any one user in the building want to get access internet, your ISP
system will wake up) and if all POE INPUT port get 24V power from end user, it will not burn
any device;

5. DC output usually power up Huawei and ZTE ONU or your CCTV camera via 9-12V

6. SFP fiber Backhaul port can used if you want to deploy a long range transmit outdoor
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/ Outdoor FTTx PoE for P2P Fiber network

16SFP+8GE Fiber Switch
WI-TEK Outdoor FTTH PoE Solution | wetwwssss s s seenle

not only for Fiber, but WIFI

300Mbps WIFI PoE Route
WAN,LANT-LAN3 PoE
PoE flow direction Passthrough
erl 12-52V PoE
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Outdoor FTTx PoE for P2P Fiber network

Fiber Reverse PoE Solution for FTTH

2 _..;‘.’ o]
HEALH!: _' PoE
¥ (_\ .
Q‘,
PoE Wireless Router

Pair of SFPs WI-R1

FULL Gigabit Fiber Switch

(O ()
R WiTer
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WI1-PS118GFR-O
Outdoor Waterproof
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/ Outdoor FTTx PoE for P2P Fiber network

Central Switch:

v o sEE R E W WRRR W

WI-GS5024
16SFP+8GE Managed Fiber Switch

WI-R2

11AC 1200Mbps Gigabit SFP Fiber Gateway

® Wireless Speed up 11AC 1200Mbps
® 1SFP Fiber/1GE WAN+ 4GE LAN Ports
®WAN and LAN1 Ports support 24V PoE Pass-through

0 948.20 Mbps o 941.87 Mbps

""""’-’.'!‘.v- 1-- e e e Sam \am N
- . ! - - 10¢ 08 O M3 F et Baich
ex : -
CF
l}\, ——

11C 1200Mbps WIFI Share
to end user
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w7 Wi-Tek FTTx PoE work with GPON ONU

L R 23 38R L.

L 4 | 3
Wi-Tek PoE Router’s AR 3 o, SR e, ¥ -
POE OUTPUT WAN : '- tcoml o lu unnhmu%u-,o,

t
Port power up FTTx s | AT 1 \\ \
POE Switch via its POE | e e al e

i i
INPUT portl-15 ; e

Wi-Tek FTTx PoE
Switch power up
IR 3 UBNT/HUAWEI/ZT
RN L G s o s E GPON ONU via
its POE OUTPUT
portl6 or DC

= OUTPUT
PoE OUTPUT
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I-Tek FTTx PoE work with UBNT GPPN Solution

——— PoE flow direction
PoE cable Fiber cable . 5
A:Fiber transmit from OLT to ONU
WI_TE.‘( B:Wi-Tek FTTx PoE Switch transmit PoE+DATA to ONU
vvvvvvvvvvvv tion Solution C:Wi-Tek FTTx PoE WIFI Router transmit POE+DATA to FTTx PoE Swi
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/ Wi-Tek GPON ONU with Reverse PoE

WI-TEK GPON ONU Reverse PoE Switch+
POE Router advantage:
1.true Gigabit to end user
2.borrow user's electric to
feed your FTTx Fiber system
3. High power 1TAC WIFI signal

Management PC

ONU PoE Switch ;-

Splitter




/Wi-Tek GPON ONU with Reverse PoE

Compatibility with Huawei, ZTE, Fiberhome brand OLT -

Plug and play, features auto-detecting, auto-configuration, and auto firmwa
upgrade, etc. -

Support rich QinQ VLAN function and IGMP Snooping multicast feature. -

Port1-7 for PoE In, Suport 12-52V PoE -

used user's electric to power up ONU in building -

Integrated OAM remote configuration and maintenance function-
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Wi-Tek FTTx PoE Switch product line

Product
Specification

WI-PS108R

WI-PS118GFR

WI-PS118GR

S U WA U WS LN —— e

WI-PS310GFR |WI-PS118GFR-O| WI-310GFR-O

Ports

8FE

16FE+2SFP

16FE+2GE

8GE+2SFP 16FE+2SFP\g|  8GE+2SFP

PoE IN

7

15

15

7 15 7

PoE Out

1

1

1

1 1 | 1

Uplink Port

2SFP

\. 2GE

2SFP 2SFP 2SFP

PoE PIN

4,5+7,8-

4.5+ 7,8-

| 45+78-

4,5+17,8- 4,5+17,8- 4,5+7,8-

Feature

Port VLAN

Port VLAN

Product
Specification

Ports

‘ Port VLAN

Port VLAN | PortVLAN
! il Vo i\

Outdook Outdoor
Waterproof Waterproof

of
| =

Port VLAN

_—

-

WI-PMS310GFR

8GE+2SFP

WI-PMS318GFR

16GE+2SFP

| WI-PMS326GFR

24GE+2SFP

WI-R1 WI-R2 WI-PS120GFR-O

S5GE+1SFP+

5FE+300Mbps

| 16FE+4SFP
WIFL =1 1200Mbps WiF( |

PoE IN

7

15

23

4 1 ; 15

PoE Out

1

1

|

4 ' 1 1

Uplink Port

2SFP

2SFP

2GE

1FE 1GE+1SFP 4SFP

PoE PIN

4,5+ 7 8-

4.5+ 7,8-

4,5+ 7,8

4 5+7,8- 4.5+ 7,8- 4.5+ 7.8-

Feature

RTSP, SNMP, Q0S, QVLAN

Port VLAN

Outdoor
Waterproof
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SOLUCOES INTELIGENTES

CCR-1016-1285-18+

sw. CT002.03
ENTRADA CONECTOR SATDA CABO UTP
8 I JEC,A?-HCU SC/APC RESIDENCIA
| N <
p1|P2lp3lr4lPsipelp7(P8)
——
L palrlojPrfPiZPIzfPIgRIS| P16 | WI-TEK
4 H | I 16FE+1GEPORT
J REVERSE POE
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A .

e  poF2av /‘
ﬁ:’;/
Enz-rg.'a o @ 1 3 100Mbps por assina|

|
k Varal em Fibra 500m a 20km conforme o SFP 'ﬁ PPPOE Client

15 ASSINANTES

1,25 Gbps por anel

...... L Rt

- -

ﬁ PPPOE Server

Par de SFPs Par de SEPs

Anel éptico com 05 caixas Xwave Metro

5 x 15 = 75 Assinantes

10 x 15 = 150 Assinantes

Spanning Tree no CCR

Equipamento Indicado - CCR1016-12S-15+
Faz 06 anéis de 10 caixas 10x6x15 = 900
Assinantes + Uplink Elétrico



wiTex

Communication Solution

TOPOLOGIA EM ESPINHA COM DROP E CHAVEADORES

Chaveador Optico Chaveador Optico
. :m & Gbic Optico . :Qﬁu @& Gbic Optico

DROP G657 , Fig8 ou Cabo AS

»'\ ‘ Chaveador Optico

1 1 |

Switch Porta SFP

100-120 até 150Mts @ . 1
A

Roteador R1 .

DROP G657 , Fig8 ou Cabo AS
3 Y @ -

Foate

Roteador R1 POE 23V
" ‘ d 12A52v Na Gtima ndo precisa
vem com fonte de 24V Qualquer fonte POE

MK, UBNT, et [ - 4
K, etc l%

Chaveador

O que comprar:

XX - Caixas METRO de 8 ou de 16 conforme a densidade da regido

XX - Pares de Gbic

XX - 1 - Chaveadores Opticos para manter a rede do meio sempre ativa

XX - Roteadores R1 para ativar os clientes ou Fontes POE 100-120 até 150Mts
XX - Metros de cabo Lan de boa qualidade

XX - Metros de Cabo de Fibra DROP G657

XX - Conectores de Campo (02 por caixa) /‘
L

01 - Kit de Ferramentas para fazer conector de campo Roteador R1
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SFP Punto a punto
Ethernet o simplemente
METRO Ethernet.

La tecnologia optica mas usada en el

Topologia en anillo de 03
a XXX cajas

RB 2011 o CCR —> SFP-Caja METRO SFP —> SFP-

[ | ’ " :y'
A A B
= =% A Caja METRO SFP ——> SFP-Caja METRO SFP —ﬂ
S m I E X F = % 2011 o CCR

Proveedor exclusivo en Colombia

oo

@ 3366833 = Gerencia@superredes.co
¥ Cra 8bis No. 35-10 Pereira Risaralda
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Fuente Poe Alimentacién

/ ISP customer Case

Supeﬁedes Redes Fibra Metro e, | Ry Ml SE TOU desde
il L : uscriptor

9 UBICADO EN

Caja Metro Witek de 8 puertos i = B e 3=+ M casa DEL
(7 Poe IN, 1 PoE Out, 10/100) J 3 iafl P SUSCRIPTOR

MIKRO-TIK RB2011 iLS-IN ] | Caja Metro Witek de 16 puertos
routers multifuncionales con 5 puertos Gigabit Ethemet y 5 A - - (15 Poe IN, 1 PoE Out, 10/100)
Puertos Fast Ethemet . [ i

Hasta 100Mts

inetzos SFPa 1.25Gigais | Varia en Fibro CAJASDE7015
de 500m & 20 Km SUSCRIPTORES

Hasta N Cajas...
1,25 Gigas

Router Witek-R14 1 ' 4 s i | iy
Wan PoE Outde 12a 52 V | 1)
$ 69.900 , It §
; por canal

Iva no incluido



/ ISP customer Case
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DROP ou Fig8 ou AS

Fonte 24 ou 48v

-7

Apenas um R1 ou fonte no
ultimo segmento alimenta todo
o sistema

Energia

Energia

Caixa METRO

|

Energia ﬁ

Pronto todo o sistema esta alimentado

Energl‘aﬁ
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Porta 8 alimenta a caixa metro de 12 a 52v
Recomendado 24v e 48v ou R1

QN_E.n.ergia

Apenas um R1 ou fonte no
ultimo segmento alimenta todo
o sistema



REVERSE POE FOR FTTH
WI-TEK

EXCLUSIVO
$1350

PLACA DESMONTABLE
DE PROTECCIONES

- PUERTOS ISOLADOS
- NO DHCP REVERSE

A

WIRELESSTIGRE

- 2 SALIDAS SFP
-7 PORT POE IN
- 1 PORT POE OUT

COMUNICATE CON NUESTROS ASESORES DE VENTAS TELEFONOS
PABLO@WIRELESSTIGRE.COM DAMIAN@WIRELESSTIGRE.COM .54 901140050277
oo 5.’ ™, ﬂ.’<):! fuente 24 v 1amp. PABLO CALDERON INT. 112 DAMIAN FERNANDEZ INT. 116 115353 9208
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ISP customer Case
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ISP customer Case

CONVE|
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FIBER MED|A
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ISP customer Case

Computech
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